OACRAO 2019/2020 Executive Committee

President/Past President – Shelley Lute, UCO tlute@uco.edu
President-Elect – Janet Kelley , NSU kelleyje@nsuok.edu
Secretary – Marcia McQuerry, OBU marcia.mcquerry@okbu.edu
Treasurer – Lori Klimkowski, OUHSC Lori-Klimkowski@ouhsc.edu
VP Admissions & Enrollment – Charlie Monnot, OCU cmonnot@okcu.edu
VP Records & Registration – Kelli Peterson, Cameron kpeterson@cameron.edu
VP Information Technology – Kyle Brown, OSU-OKC kyle.j.brown@okstate.edu
VP Membership & Mentoring – Brandee Morgan, OSU-OKC brandee.morgan@okstate.edu
VP Professional Development – Betsey Weaver, OSU betsey.weaver@okstate.edu
Communications Coordinator/Webmaster – Ross Mehl, OU Extension rmehl@ou.edu
Exhibit Coordinator – Mechelle Aitson-Roessler, Rose State maitson-roessler@rose.edu
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